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PCB Connector — Socket, Reflow soldering
PCB Connector — Socket
3.5
Black (default)
Without

Reflow Soldering (Temperature condition according to
standard IPC/JEDEC J-STD-020E)

3.50*(P-1)+4.5
7.2
9.2
0.8x0.8
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Single level
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Delight Through Connections

HIGH-TEMPERATURE PLASTICS
Ila
VO
0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED
1

320
14
320
160
160
2.5
25
2.5

300

300

NO
120

300

300

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

2/3



CULRREL/N T A —~&
EAEEBE - 7 IL—TB (V)
ERER - 7 IL—TB(A)
ERET - 7 IL—TD (V)
ERRER -~ JIL—TD (A

X3
=

e

A
e s oy g

Em]ﬂz END=EV

Delight Through Connections

300

300

‘—-

[

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

3/3


http://www.tcpdf.org

